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                       TROPHEE BARTHES U20  2018                                                                     

Team A: MAROC Team B: SENEGAL 

City: JEMMEL   Stadium:JEMMEL 

Date:28/03/2018  Time: 16 H  

Referee: HEYKEL BAHROUN 

Assistant Referee 1: IGNACE NDRI (CIV) Assistant Referee 2: AYMEN JRIJI(TUN) 

Match Official4 :MONTASSAR CHARFI                           
(TUNISIE) 

Match Official 5: STEPHANE  RAKOTONIRAINY 
(MADAGASCAR)  

Television Match Official: Match Commissioner: ADAMA BAKHOUM  

Attendance:  3000 Weather: GOOD  

Half time score:   12  - 13         Full time result:      25     -   30 

Scorer Name: FAOUZI CHEBBI Scorer Contact Number:+216.98364545  

Team List 

Team A - MAROC Team B – SENEGAL 
Number Name Number Name 

1 ESSALEK ZAKARIA 1 SINY GUEYE 

2 EL ALOUANI YOUSSEF 2 CHEIKH DIA 

3 DIKHAL BILAL 3 ABDUL ROGERS 

4 MAHAN YASSINE 4 SOULEYMANE BA 

5 FOUTA MOHAMMED 5 ANSOU BASSE 

6 CHENNOUFI SOUFIANE 6 IBRAHIMA DIEDHIOU 

7 CHAOUKI RIDA 7 ISHAKA D JAGNE 

8 BOUTHIRI ZAKARIA ( C ) 8 BASILE MANE 

9 BOUKRIM MOHAMMED 9 ABDOULAYE DIALLO 

10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 10 MANSOUR SALL 

11 ZAKI AHMED 11 IBRAHIMA DIABY 

12 EL KHAOULANI BILAL 12 MAMADY KABA 

13 ADDI MOHAMMED 13 PAPE ALASSANE SAGNA 

14 LAMSOUNDI SOUHAIL 14 MARCEL DIATTA 

15 HACHI DAOUD 15 GERARD MENDES 

 

16 CHOUGUIR SEMLALI BRAHIM 16 MOUHAMED DIALLO 

17 EL KHALIL OUSSAMA 17 OMAR GUEYE 

18 KANADIL HAMZA 18 YAYA COLY 

19 TAURIN NOAM WAEL 19 JEAN BARISSE OLIVIER BADJI 

20 HAMADA REDA 20 PAPE SOULEY NGOM 

21 EL KARROUCH SOUFIANE 21 LAURENT MANOA 

22 HADDAR MOHAMED 22 AMETH SALL 

23 AIT OULAID ISMAIL 23 MOUSSA COLLY 
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Event Details Please print clearly Event Score 

Minute Team Event Number and Name Team A Team B 

1 SEN TRY 11 IBRAHIMA DIABY 00 05 

2 SEN CON MISS 10 MANSOUR SALL 00 05 

6 MAR TRY 12 EL KHAOULANI BILAL 05 05 

6 MAR CON 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 07 05 

17 MAR TRY 8 BOUTHIRI ZAKARIA 12 05 

18 MAR CON MISS 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 12 05 

20 MAR PEN  MISS 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 12 05 

34 SEN TRY 11 IBRAHIMA DIABY 12 10 

35 SEN CON MISS 10 MANSOUR SALL 12 10 

42 MAR YC 15 HACHI DAOUD 12 10 

43 SEN PEN 10 MANSOUR SALL 12 13 

44  HT  12 13 

1 MAR SUB OFF 1 ESSALEK ZAKARIA 12 13 

1 MAR SUB ON 18 KANADIL HAMZA 12 13 

1 MAR SUB OFF 6 CHENNOUFI SOUFIANE 12 13 

1 MAR SUB ON 19 TAURIN NOAM WAEL 12 13 

5 SEN TRY 13 PAPE ALASSANE SAGNA 12 18 

6 SEN CON 10 MANSOUR SALL 12 20 

13 MAR TRY 19 TAURIN NOAM WAEL 17 20 

14 MAR CON MISS 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 17 20 

16 MAR SUB OFF 4 MAHAN YASSINE 17 20 

16 MAR SUB ON 17 EL KHALIL OUSSAMA 17 20 

16 MAR SUB OFF 14 LAMSOUNDI SOUHAIL 17 20 

16 MAR  SUB ON 22 HADDAR MOHAMED 17 20 

18 MAR YC 19 TAURIN NOAM WAEL 17 20 

18 SEN PEN 10 MANSOUR SALL 17 23 

20 MAR SUB OFF 18 KANADIL HAMZA 17 23 

20 MAR SUB ON 16 CHOUGUIR SEMLALI BRAHIM 17 23 

25 MAR PEN 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 20 23 

26 SEN SUB OFF 6 IBRAHIMA DIEDHIOU 20 23 

26 SEN SUB ON 19 JEAN BARISSE OLIVIER BADJI 20 23 

29 SEN PEN MISS 10 MANSOUR SALL 20 23 

31 MAR SUB OFF 5 FOUTA MOHAMMED 20  23 

31 MAR SUB ON 20 HAMADA REDA  20 23 

31 MAR SUB ON 11 ZAKI AHMED 20 23 

31 MAR SUB OFF 23 AIT OULAID ISMAIL 20 23 

32 SEN TRY 11 IBRAHIMA DIABY 20 28 

32 SEN CON 10 MANSOUR SALL 20 30 

42 SEN SUB OFF 23 MOUSSA COLLY 20 30 

42 SEN SUB ON 14 MARCEL DIATTA 20 30 

42 MAR SUB OFF 10 MAZOUZ YASSINE 20 30 

42 MAR SUB ON 21 EL KARROUCH SOUFIANE 20 30 

45 MAR TRY  7 CHAOUKI RIDA 25 30 

45 MAR CON MISS 15 HACHI DAOUD 25 30 

45  FT  25 30 
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